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ODP-83-179
SAF-E(036-83
31 January 1983

MEMORANDUM FOR: peputy Director for Administration

FROM : | |
‘ Director, Consolidated SAFE Project Office/ODP

SUBJECT : SAPE System Design Review (SDR)

For your information and planning purposes, attached is
the proposed agenda for the SAFE System Design Review to be
held on 14-16 February 1983 at TRW's Washington Operations

Facility, Building W-1, Room 1400. Directions to TRW's

facility dre also attached.

STAT

Attachments: As stated
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TIME

0830

09006
1030

1045
1100
1130
1200
1330

1530
1545

1615

- 0900

- 1630
- 1045

- 1100
~ 1130
- 1200
- 1330
~ 1400

~ 1415

- 1445

> — 1500

- 1530

- 1545
- 1615

- 1630

SDR AGENDA

TOPIC

INTRODUCTION

-

 EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

BREAK
SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

SRS/IFS
UIRS
CRS
LUNCH

INTEGRATION SEQUENCE
EVALUATION PHASE

APPLICATIONS
DBMS
BREAK

HARDWARE ARCHITECTURE
SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE

DESIGN DRIVERS
SOFTWARE ENVIRONMENT

FILE RESIDENCY

14 February 1983

PRESENTER
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TIME
0830 - 0930
0930 - 1015
1015 - 1030
1030 - 1045
1045 — 1130
1130 - 1200
1200 - 1300
1300 - 1400
1400 - 1430
1430 - 1500
1500 - 1515
1515 - 1630

SDR AGENDA (Cont.)

TOPIC

SOFTWARE CONFIGURATION
OVERVIEW

INTERFACEé/SEQUENCING'
CPCI DEFINITION

BREAK

USER APPLICATIONS

USER DATA BASE

" LUNCH

SYSTEM SERVICES
MESSAGE ANALYSIS
DISSEMINATION ANALYSIS
BREAK

DATA MANAGEMENT

15 February 1983

PRESENTER
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SDR AGENDA (Cont.)

16 February 1983

TIME TOPIC | PRESENTER

SPECIAL TOPICS

0830 - 0900 _ INTEGRITY.

0900 - 1000 RECOVERY

1000 - 1015 SECURITY

1015 - 1030 BREAK

1030 - 1045 'PERFORMANCE

1045 — 1130 COMMUNICATIONS

1130 - 1200 CONVERSION

1200 - 1300 LUNCH

1300 - 1430 PROJECT PLAN.

1430 - 1445 WRAP-UP

1445 - 1500  BREAK

1500 - 1530 GOVERNMENT CAUCUS

1530 - 1545 CLOSING STATEMENT
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