Approved For Release 2008/06/11 : CIA-RDP85B01152R001001310059-0

Registry:

I think the subj cy of attached was forwarded for filing. If this is an extra cy, just destroy it. Thanks.

Karen 15 Feb 83

The original Daving

Approved For Release 2008/06/11 : CIA-RDP85B01152R001001310059-0

Approved For Release 2008/06/11: CIA-RDP85B01152R001001310059-0

Registry 83-034

ODP-83-179 SAF-E036-83 31 January 1983

> JO/A REGISTAY FILE: 100-7

MEMORANDUM	FOR:	Deputy Director for Administration	
FROM	:	Director, Consolidated SAFE Project Office/ODP	STA
		Director, Comsolidated SAFE Floject Office, ODF	

SAFE System Design Review (SDR)

For your information and planning purposes, attached is the proposed agenda for the SAFE System Design Review to be held on 14-16 February 1983 at TRW's Washington Operations Facility, Building W-1, Room 1400. Directions to TRW's facility are also attached.

Attachments: As stated

SUBJECT

## SDR AGENDA

## 14 February 1983

	TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER	
	0830 - 0900	INTRODUCTION		
<b>&gt;</b>	0900 - 1030	EXECUTIVE SUMMARY		
	1030 - 1045	BREAK		
	•	SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS		
	1045 - 1100	SRS/IFS		
	1100 - 1130	UIRS		
	1130 - 1200	CRS		
	1200 - 1330	LUNCH		
	1330 - 1400	INTEGRATION SEQUENCE		
		EVALUATION PHASE		
	1400 - 1415	APPLICATIONS		
	1415 - 1445	DBMS		
	1445 - 1500	BREAK		
	1500 - 1530	HARDWARE ARCHITECTURE		
		SOFTWARE ARCHITECTURE		
	1530 - 1545	DESIGN DRIVERS		
	1545 - 1615	SOFTWARE ENVIRONMENT		
	1615 - 1630	FILE RESIDENCY		

## SDR AGENDA (Cont.)

15 February 1983

TIME	TOPIC	PRESENTER
0830 - 0930	SOFTWARE CONFIGURATION OVERVIEW	
0930 - 1015	INTERFACES/SEQUENCING	
1015 - 1030	CPCI DEFINITION	:
1030 - 1045	BREAK	
1045 - 1130	USER APPLICATIONS	
1130 - 1200	USER DATA BASE	
1200 - 1300	LUNCH	
1300 - 1400	SYSTEM SERVICES	
1400 - 1430	MESSAGE ANALYSIS	
1430 - 1500	DISSEMINATION ANALYSIS	
1500 - 1515	BREAK	
1515 - 1630	DATA MANAGEMENT	

## SDR AGENDA (Cont.)

16 February 1983

TOFIC	PRESENTER
SPECIAL TOPICS	
INTEGRITY	
RECOVERY	
SECURITY	
BREAK	
PERFORMANCE	
COMMUNICATIONS	
CONVERSION	
LUNCH	
PROJECT PLAN	
WRAP-UP	
BREAK -	
GOVERNMENT CAUCUS	
CLOSING STATEMENT	
	INTEGRITY RECOVERY SECURITY BREAK PERFORMANCE COMMUNICATIONS CONVERSION LUNCH PROJECT PLAN WRAP-UP BREAK GOVERNMENT CAUCUS

